depth and six (6) feet in length, and must extend from grade to the eave, figure referenced in Section 
21.2306.. The eave must be at least two (2) feet.

g. Connection to sanitary sewer is allowed.
h. Must have a paved driveway.
i. Maximum size shall not exceed two thousand one hundred and eighty (2,180) square feet or thirty 

percent (30%) of lot area, whichever is greater. (Ord 13-13; Added 6-28-13)
j. Maximum pitch height shall not exceed thirty (30) feet.
k. Where any structure has twelve (12) foot sidewalls, the required side yard shall be a minimum of  nine

[...]

sidewall articulation in the form of a structural projection of at least one (1) foot in depth and six (6) feet 
in length, and must extend from grade to the eave, figure referenced in Section 21.2306.

g. Connection to sanitary sewer is allowed.
h. Must have a paved driveway.
i. Maximum size shall not exceed two thousand one hundred and eighty (2,180) square feet or thirty 

percent (30%) of lot area, whichever is greater. (Ord 13-13; Added 6-28-13)
j. Maximum pitch height shall not exceed thirty (30) feet.
k. Where any structure has twelve (12) foot sidewalls, the required side yard shall be a minimum of  nine